Aquatlon JindfichlQv Hradec - Celkové, 26.04.2013

# Jméno
Fencl Jifi (1999)
Pr(i3a Jan (1998)
Hrdlickova Anna (2001)
Rozporka Martin (1998)
Koller Adam (1998)
Vanék Tomas (2000)
Mischnik Roman (2000)

N O B WN

Generovano dne 08.01.2026 15:51

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Tri Club Vajgar Jindfichilv Hradec
Plavecky klub Jindfichtv Hradec
TCV JindfichGv Hradec

TCV lJindfichlv Hradec

Tri Club Vajgar Jindfichilv Hradec

Cas

00:06:22,00
00:06:22,00
00:07:15,00
00:07:19,00
00:07:49,00
00:08:18,00
00:09:19,00

Plavani
00:01:10,00(1)
00:01:10,00(2)
00:01:20,00(5)
00:01:16,00(4)
00:01:44,00(6)
00:01:15,00(3)
00:02:54,00(7)

B&h
00:05:12,00(1)
00:05:12,00(2)
00:05:55,00(3)
00:06:03,00(4)
00:06:05,00(5)
00:07:02,00(7)
00:06:25,00(6)



