

## Aquatlon Jindřichův Hradec - Celkově, 26.04.2013

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	<b>Fencel Jiří (1999)</b>	CZE	<b>Tri Club Vajgar Jindřichův Hradec</b>	<b>00:06:22,00</b>	<b>00:01:10,00(1)</b>	<b>00:05:12,00(1)</b>
2	Průša Jan (1998)	CZE	Plavecký klub Jindřichův Hradec	00:06:22,00	00:01:10,00(2)	00:05:12,00(2)
3	Hrdličková Anna (2001)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:07:15,00	00:01:20,00(5)	00:05:55,00(3)
4	Rozporka Martin (1998)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:07:19,00	00:01:16,00(4)	00:06:03,00(4)
5	Koller Adam (1998)	CZE		00:07:49,00	00:01:44,00(6)	00:06:05,00(5)
6	<b>Vaněk Tomáš (2000)</b>	CZE	<b>Tri Club Vajgar Jindřichův Hradec</b>	<b>00:08:18,00</b>	<b>00:01:15,00(3)</b>	<b>00:07:02,00(7)</b>
7	Mischnik Roman (2000)	CZE		00:09:19,00	00:02:54,00(7)	00:06:25,00(6)

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 08:58